
Results Final
Trampoline Gymnastics World Cup

Salzgitter - Germany

- 03.09.2011 -

WinTWK-V1.5.076 - 03.09.2011 16:58:49

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Zeit PP Points Total4 - Tumbling Men

1 Kalon Ludvigson
USA

Rnd.3:   8.70   9.00   8.90   8.80   8.90  11.60        38.20
Rnd.4:   9.10   8.90   8.80   8.70   8.80  10.80        37.30  75.50

2 Mikhail Kostyanov
Russia

Rnd.3:   8.80   8.70   8.70   8.90   9.00  10.80        37.20
Rnd.4:   8.70   8.70   9.00   8.60   8.70  10.40        36.50  73.70

3 Alexander Seifert
Canada

Rnd.3:   8.90   8.70   8.80   9.00   8.80   9.60        36.10
Rnd.4:   9.00   8.80   8.80   8.70   8.60  10.00        36.30  72.40

4 Siarhei Artsemenka
Belarus

Rnd.3:   8.20   8.60   8.80   8.60   8.40  10.10        35.70
Rnd.4:   8.60   8.80   8.90   8.60   8.60   9.80        35.80  71.50

5 Dzmitry Darashuk
Belarus

Rnd.3:   8.60   8.30   8.60   8.40   8.40   9.60        35.00
Rnd.4:   8.80   8.80   8.70   8.80   8.70   9.10        35.40  70.40

6 Tagir Murtazaev
Russia

Rnd.3:   8.10   8.00   8.30   8.40   8.20   6.00        30.60
Rnd.4:   9.20   9.10   8.90   8.90   9.00  10.00        37.00  67.60

7 Mikael Nissen
Denmark

Rnd.3:   7.80   7.90   8.20   7.70   7.80   9.00        32.50
Rnd.4:   8.90   8.70   8.70   8.80   8.70   8.80        35.00  67.50

8 Lasse Soerensen
Denmark

Rnd.3:   7.60   7.70   7.70   7.70   7.90   8.90        32.00
Rnd.4:   8.90   9.00   8.80   8.90   8.70   8.70        35.30  67.30


